GLEON
GALLEON LED
1-10 Light Squares
Solid State LED
AREA/SITE LUMINAIRE
McGRAW-EDISON®
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction

10'-39' mounting heights
Drilled or tenon (specify)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: SSS5A20SFM1XG
Product
Family
Shaft Size
(Inches) 1
Wall
Thickness
(Inches)
Mounting
Height
(Feet)
Base Type Finish Mounting Type Number
and
Location
of Arms
Arm
Lengths
(Feet)
Options
(Add as Suffix)
SSS= Square
Straight
Steel
4= 4"
5= 5"
6= 6"
A= 0.120"
M= 0.188"
X= 0.250"
10= 10'
15= 15'
20= 20'
25= 25'
30= 30'
35= 35'
39= 39'
S= Square
Steel
Base
F= Dark Bronze
G= Galvanized Steel
J= Summit White
K= Carbon Bronze
L= Dark Platinum
P= Primer Powder Coat
R= Hartford Green
S= Silver
T= Graphite Metallic
V= Grey
W= White
X= Custom Color
Y= Black
2= 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon (4" Long)
3= 3-1/2" O.D. Tenon (5" Long)
4= 4" O.D. Tenon (6" Long)
5= 3" O.D. Tenon (4" Long)
6= 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon (6" Long)
7= 4" O.D. Tenon (10" Long)
A= Type A Drilling
C= Type C Drilling
E= Type E Drilling
F= Type F Drilling
G= Type G Drilling
J= Type J Drilling
K= Type K Drilling
M= Type M Drilling
R= Type R Drilling
Z= Type Z Drilling
1= Single
2= 2 at 180°